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BSE Ltd
Corporate Relationship DePt
Floor No.25, P.J,Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

VETAN HOTETS TIMITEI)
41 , Kangayam Road, Tirupur - 641604.

Phone :0091 421 43 11 111

E-mail : info@velanhotels.com
Web : www.velanhotels.com
GSTIN : 33AAACV8449H3Z3
CIN : 155101T21990P1C002653

Dear Sir

Sub : Submission of news paper publicaiton of Un-Audited financial resutts
of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June , zOLg - Reg.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of

the Un-Audited Financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2Ot9

published by the Company on 14th August, 2OL9 in the newspapers namely

in "Business Standard - English-all edition" and "Makkal Kural-Tamil-

Coimbatore edition"

Kindly acknowledge receiPt

Thanking you

Yours truly
FOT VELAN HOTELS LTD

fl\.*ilnrvaes\4
M.SRINIVASAN
COMPANY SECRETARY
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publicatipn of ' this notice
and within THREE months
thereafter. l, S.Thirumoorthi,
S/o.R.Saravanan, aged 22 years,
permanently Residing at 3/1.55,
Murukkan .Kutti, Annamalaihailli,
Hanumathapruam, PalakkodL,
Dharmapuri-636808, Intend
having my . enrolment as an
advocate moved before the
Bar Council ofrTamil Nadu, Bar
Council Buildings, High Court
Camous. Chennai-104- Those
who have any. valid objections
may Noiify the same to the Bar
Council within 10 days.
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After ten days . of the
publication of this

within THREE-months
thefeafter: [, R.Thirumalaisamy,
S/o:N.Ramasamy, aged 22
years, permanently Residing al
88, Sakthi Nagar, P.R.S.Road,

Erod+€38051,
lntend having my enrolment
an advocate moved before

Council of Tamil Nadu, Bal
Buildings, High

within 10 days.
R.THIRUMALAISAMY

pus, Chennai-104. Those
have any valid objections
Notito the same to'the Bar

After ten days of the publication of
this noticeand within THREE months
thereafter. I, S.Arunprasanth,
Slo.P.Subramaniam, aged 26
years, permanently Residing at
6/123 Nallurpalayam, Ganapathy
Palayam (po), .Veerapandi (Via),
Tirupur-641605. Intend having
my eniolment as an advocate
moved before the.Bar Council of
Tamil Nadu, Bar Council Buildings,
High Court Campus, Chennai-l04.
Those who have any valid
objections may Notiry the same to
the Bar Council within 10 days.

S,ARUNAPRASANTH

After ten days of the publicatior
of this notice and withir,
THREE "months thereafier. I

VRamasamy, S/o.S.Velmurugan
agdd 62" years, permanentl)
Residing at 19, Kaliapp€
Gounder Str6et, Kuniyamuthur
Coimbator+$41 008, Intend havinc
my enrolment as an advocati
moved bofore the Bar Council or
Tamil Nadu, Bar Counoil Buildings,
High Court Campus, ChernaFlo4
Those who have any vali(
objectiom may Notify the same tc
the Birr Council within 10 days.

V.RAMASAMY

rddatgr Odqlatudtai olrr{tdtlu
roeobrrarrira6rirag Qgrofuunar r5lafddni: rqui 60 oocrfkii r-ar

agniqLb uewftiico r-dlanorEg g,rJfti,Frit GrJiltmioa aurliurnsmi @oGrll
otorffi tr6 Ouutb 6jf GoriEE@rfigor

usnfltinnan rq$)r.l 6" 17,70,000/- $OLb.

enubEpnnioeh htlp://tntenders.go\r.in oocusrugoriiSbr geori
irodr agrfbg 6ron6h$ Lflrrorg guu;i$rdt 28.08.2019 rfb66 3.0(

uatffrhosh urdr€eloon6, 30.08.2019 Birsdl 3.30 uenild<g gnurdraei

$p6ruu@b.
oodunrioei eurduneni

VEI.AN HOTELS LIMTTED
Regd. Off :41, Kangeyam Road, Tirupur . 641 604.

Ph : 0421-431 1 1 1 1, 2 424444, Fax : (A21 - 2424434

E-mail : accounts@velanhotels.com Visit : wy.velanhotels.com

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results

for the Quarter ended 30'n June, 2019 filed with Stogk
Exchangepursuant toRegulation 33 of the gEBl (Listingobligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,' 2015. The full format
of the results are available on the website : www.bseindia.com
and on company's website at wwwvelanhotels,com

2. Previous period / year figures have been regrouped and / or reclassified
wnerever necessary.

lor and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Plaoe :Tirupw
Date ;12.08.2019

sd^
E.Y. lluthul(ttmara Ramalingam

Managing Director
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tn

Partlculars

&aftr
Fndad nr

Quatur
Fndcd ar

Quarter
Fndal nr

Yur Ended

0n

31,03t0t9t0.06,201! 31.03.201! m.06.20,t8

Unauditsd Audibd Umdibd Audlhd

Total Inmme ftom Operatons (Net) 100.82 130.95 187.U 634.92

z Net profit I (loss) tor $e period

(before tax and Exceplional items) (68.02) (67.29" (43.55) en.al
Net proft / (loss) forthe period

before hx (after eiceptional) (68.02) (67.2e1 (43:55) (222.81)

Net profit / (loss) for $e period

afrer tax (after erceptiinal) (68.02) (67.29) (58.43) (222.811

kU cqrd|rde ilotrblD Ein
{corgiqFft.E}bftF|i!(*E
ddscorydlni*ira{*b0 (6E-m) (6729) (5E.43) Qn.a\

o EQity$deC4tid 3196.41 3196.41 3196.41 3't96.41

7 Resav* (Exdrd{ Revddm Resc| (1e18.50)

8 Eamlp pw $aa (fo onthin€ md

disconlinld opemline (0f Rs.10/. ead)

Basic : .

Diluted.:

(0.21)
(0.21)

(0.21)

(0.21)

(0:18)

(0.18)

(0.70)

(0.70)

Note:

jg':.iry
Gtnr16
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:LAGE LIMITED II1991PrG061595 I
rnjay Apartrnenl. 28, Sindhi Lane, I
l, Mumbai - 400 004.
,ebsile: wwwprakashsteelage.com
hx l{0.: 022 661 34599
ncial Resulls lor lhe 0uailel eded 3(llhJune,201 I

{Rs, in Lacs}

Quarter Ended Ymr Ende(

30.06.2019
Unaudited

31.03.2019
Unaudited

10.06.2018
Unaudited

31.03.201!
Audited

l0r

I and/or

n0/0r

Protit for the

)l

659.68

20,57

20.57

20,57

'19.02

1,750.00

0.01

0.01

3,178,02

2,093.50

1,207.50

1,202.11

1,204.98

1,750.00

0.69

0.69

696.96

(72.05)

(72.05J

(72.05)

(75.08)

1,750.00

(0.04)

(0.04)

6,530,08

2,265.67

1,379.67

1,37 4.28

1,368.06

1,750.00

0,79

0,79

Indian Accounting Standards ( Ind As) prescribed under section

der and recognised accounting praciices and policies to the extent

're audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors iit their

o a limited review ol stalutory auditors of the Gompany.

Annual Financial Besults {iled with the Stock Exchanges under

-ement) Regulation, 201 5.The full lormat ol the duarterly / Annual

www.prakashsteelage,com) and the Stock Exchange website's

By older ol lhe Boald

Fol Pralash Sleelage Lld.

sd/_

Ashok M. Selh

cFo & Execulive Direclot
DIN : 00309706

,A vELAN HOTELS LIMITED

d-']dif $,?li;llillili,tlT,f 'l;I:tiil.:llf ff;
E-mail : accounts@velanhotels.com Visit : www.velanhotels.som

CIN: 1551 01 TZ1 990P1C002653

in lakhs

Particulars

Quarler

Ended on

t0.00.201!

Quarter

Ended on

3r.03,2019

Quarter

Ended on

30.06.2018

0n

31.03.2019

lJnaudited Audited lJneudited Audited

1 Tcrtal lncome from Opentions (Net) 100.82 130.95 187.84 634.92

2 Net profit / (loss) lor the period

(before tax and Exceptional items) (68.02) (67.2e) (43.55) (222.81)

3 Net profit / (loss) for the period

before tax (after exceptional) (68.02) (67.2e) (43.55) (222.81].

Net profrt / (loss) for the period

after tax (after exceptional) (68.02) (67.2s) (58.43) (222.81)

5
't01al 

comgefEnsi,/e income f$ he perid

{compdsiq pr0fiil(lo6s) fu drc period {afler h)

and 0her mmprehendve inmlne {afler tax)) (68.02) (67.2e) (58.43) (222.81].

b Equity Share Capital 3'196.41 3'196.41 3196.41 3196.41

7 Reserves {Excluding Revaluation Reserve (1918,50)

8 Eamings pershare {for onlinuing and

discontinued operations (of Rs.10l each)

Basic :

Diluted :

(0.21)
(0.21)

(0.21)

(0.21)

(0.18)

(0.1 8)

(0,70)

(0.70)

Nqlei
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results

for the Quarter ended 30" June, 2019 filed with Stock

Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listlng obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format
of the results are available on the website : www.bseindia.com

;rnd on company's website at www.velanhotels.com

2. Previous period / year figures have been regrouped and / or reclassified

rvherever necessary.

for and on behalf of the Board 0f Directors
sd/-

Place : Tirupur E.V.Mulhukumara Ramalingam
Date :12.08.2019 Managing Director
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Technologies Limited
. L24t 00t/tHl 961 Plcol 2065
: 66167, Norimon Bhovon, Norimon Poinl,

, lndio Tel: 91 22 6624 62A0 / 6624 6228;
moil : legol@sovito.com; Website : wwwsovito.com
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EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIT

0uarter
en0e0

30.06.2019
Unaudited

55,753.48 54,402.57

2,633.31

5,101.77

4,028.89

3,336.77 1,821.71

Particulars
Quart(

30.06.2019

(Unaudited)

Total Income from Operations r 8,568.23

Net Profit for the period (before Tax,

Exceptional and Extraordinary items)
8,166.16

Net Profit for the period before Tax

(after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)
8,166.16

Net Profit for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)

5,300.31

Total Coqprehensive Income for the period
(Comprisinq Prgfit for the period.(after tax) 5.285.30


